Product

Permanent lifting magnet
150/65 kg NEO150

30274150

It easily handles flat, round, and cylindrical loads with emphasis on
safety and convenience. We test each individual magnet for
break-away force with an air gap to simulate real operating
conditions. The magnet body is highly resistant to mechanical
damage, the bearings are secured, so their life spanis longer. The
magnet features a versatile lifting eye design for easy suspension.
The magnet enables load handling at a maximum temperature of
80°C.

Nominal lifting capacity for flat material: up to 150 kg
Nominal lifting capacity for round material: up to 65 kg
Temperature: max. 80° C

Safety factor: 3+ (tested according to EN 13155)
Handling flat, round, and cylindrical workpieces

Lifting of profiled sections and sheets
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

30274150

5708004054405

8505110099

Barcode
Width
Height
Length

Magnet force flat
objects

Magnetic force round
objects

Min./ Max. diameter
Product type
Gross weight

Net weight

5708004054405
60 mm

120 mm

93 mm

150 kg

65 kg

40/100 mm
Lifting magnet
3.100 kg

3.000 kg



